Sales Tax Distribution 2020
Comparison to 2019

Town/Adams
Vg/Adams
T/Alexandria
Vg/Alex Bay
Town/Antwerp
Vg/Antwerp
T/Brownville
Vg/Glen Park
Vg/Dexter
Va/Brownville
T/Cp Vincent
Vg/Cp Vincent
T/Champion
Vg/W. Carthage
Town/Clayton
Vg/Clayton
T/Ellisburg
Vg/Mannsville
Vg/Ellisburg
T/Henderson
T/Hounsfield
Vg/Sackets Hrbr
Town/LeRay
Vg/Evans Mills
Vg/Black River
Town/Lorraine
Town/Lyme
Vg/Chaumont
Town/Orleans
Town/Pamelia
Vg/Glen Park
T/Philadelphia
Vg/Philadelphia
Town/Rodman
Town/Rutland
Vg/Black River
Town/Theresa
Vg/Theresa
T/Watertown
Town/Wilna
Vg/Deferiet
Vg/Carthage
TMorth
City/Watertown
Jefferson County

Total

3 months

ended 8/31/20

$216,052.96
$79,340.77
$519,755.98
$109,038.96
$76,511.88
$25,525.20
$305,389.59
$59,881.49
$47,822.79
$51,718.22
$318,669.53
$62,644.49
$191,031.71
$90,715.23
$539,910.60
$179,759.58
$259,815.48
$16,433.21
$9,980.41
$334,048.51
$237,746.21
$148,087.86
$462,677.32
$28,526.18
$46,026.65
$62,904.18
$359,045.39
$36,753.88
$414,173.43
$268,677.94
$2,285.85
$48,627.94
$43,119.80
$79,632.57
$169,804.76
$34,566.99

" $201,331.18
$34,900.78
$513,311.39
$114,932.30
$24,445.63
$141,745.36
$31,852.23
$5,792,459.92
$11,343,567.34

$24,135,249.67

3 months

ended 8/31/19

$213,304.23
$78,303.26
$511,508.99
$107,608.61
$70,050.66

" $23,834.66
$299,758.96
$59,044.21
$56,659.42
$50,772.52
$312,532.24
$61,972.51
$182,718.14
$88,643.29
$532,326.25
$177,819.57
$253,758.41
$16,116.70
-$9,609.96
$327,555.84
$230,856.32
$145,948.96
$457,604.74
$27,983.58
$45,670.99
$61,739.13
$351,171.03
$36,510.34
$404,828.00
$261,518.33
$2,062.21
$47,545.31
$42,026.53
$77,466.40
$151,853.40
$34,072.85
$197,167.25
$33,643.57
$500,480.38
$109,176.24
$22,979.88
$137,542.19

$32,557.82

$5,657,630.79
$11,079,526.97

$23,583,461.64

Increase
(-Decrease)

$2,748.73
$1,037.51
$8,246.99
$1,430.35
$6,461.22
$1,690.54
$5,630.63

$837.28

($8,836.63)

$945.70
$6,137.29

$671.98
$8,313.57
$2,071.94
$7,584.35
$1,940.01

$6,057.07

$316.51
$370.45
$6,492.67
$6,889.89
$2,138.90
$5,072.58
$542.60
$355.66
$1,165.05
$7,874.36
$243.54
$9,345.43
$7,159.61
$223.64
$1,082.63
$1,093.27
$2,166.17
$17,951.36
$494.14
$4,163.93
$1,257.21
$12,831.01
$5,756.06
$1,465.75
$4,203.17

($705.59)

$134,829.13
$264,040.37

$551,788.03

% Increase
(-Decrease)

1.2886%
1.3250%
1.6123%
1.3292%
9.2236%
7.0928%
1.8784%
1.4181%
-15.5960%
1.8626%
1.9637%
1.0843%
4.5499%
2.3374%
1.4248%
1.0910%
2.3869%
1.9639%
3.8549%
1.9822%
2.9845%
1.4655%
1.1085%
1.9390%
0.7787%
1.8871%
2.2423%
0.6670%
2.3085%
2.7377%
10.8447%
2.2770%
2.6014%
2.7963%
11.8216%
1.4502%
21119%
3.7369%
2.5637%
5.2723%
6.3784%
3.0559%
-2.1672%
2.3831%
2.3831%

2.3397%

Year to Date
2020

$535,441.09
$196,629.14
$1,288,104.11
$270,229.75
$189,618.34
$63,258.75
$756,842.82
$148,403.47
$118,518.57
$128,172.55
$789,754.32
$155,250.98
$473,431.26
$224,818.31
$1,338,053.03
$445,495.70
$643,897.14
$40,726.20
$24,734.31
$827,867.83
$589,203.17
$367,004.11
$1,146,646.85
$70,696.03
$114,067.21
$155,894.57
$889,817.25
$91,086.64
$1,026,440.33
$665,860.85
$5.664.99
$120,513.96
$106,863.20
$197,352.30
$420,824.80
$85,666.89
$498,956.30
$86,494.12
$1,272,132.56
$284,835.14
$60,583.27
$351,285.57
$78,938.95

Year to Date
2019

$542,495.20
$199,148.15
$1,300,917.34
$273,680.24
$178,159.37
$60,618.52
$762,374.92
$150,166.75
$128,668.59
$129,129.40
$794,861.12
$157,614.26
$464,705.80
$225,445.87
$1,353,861.72
$452,247.31
$645,382.04
$40,989.50
$24,440.94
$833,070.54
$587,135.31
$371,190.99
$1,163,823.02
$71,170.45
$116,154.72
$157,020.71
$893,130.89
-$92,856.50
$1,029,596.30
$665,117.78
$5,244.80
$120,921.67
$106,885.79
$197,019.77
$386,207.73
$86,657.24
$501,454.13
$85,565.47
$1,272,868.35
$277,667.19
$58,444.57
$349,810.11
$82,804.02

$14,355,373.84 $14,389,013.85
$28,112,607.10 $28,178,485.47

$59,814,057.67 $59,964,224 .41

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer
Karen M Christie

Increase
(-Decrease)

($7,054.11)
($2,519.01)
($12,813.23)
($3,450.49)
$11,458.97
$2,640.23
($5,532.10)
($1,763.28)
($10,150.02)
($956.85)

($5,106.80) .

($2,363.28)
$8,725.46
($627.56)
($15,808.69)
($6,761.61)
($1,484.90)
($263.30)

$293.37 .

($5,202.71)
$2,067.86
($4,186.88)
($17,176.17)
($474.42)
($2,087.51)
($1,126.14)
($3,313.64)
($1,769.86)
($3,155.97)
$743.07°
$420.19
($407.71)
($22.59)
$332.53
$34,617.07
($990.35)
($2,497.83)
$928.65
($735.79)
$7,167.95
$2,138.70
$1,475.46
($3,865.07)
($33,640.01)
($65,878.37)

($150,166.74)

% Increase
(-Decrease)

-1.3003%
-1.2649%
-0.9849%
-1.2608%

6.4319%

4.3555%
-0.7256%
1.1742%
-7.8885%
-0.7410%
-0.6425%
-1.4994%

1.8776%
-0.2784%

. -1.1677%
-1.4929%
-0.2301%
-0.6424%

1.2003%
-0.6245%
0.3522%
-1.1280%
-1.4758%
-0.6666%
1.7972%
0.7172%
-0.3710%
-1.9060%
-0.3065%
0.1117%
8.0116%
-0.3372%
0.0211%
0.1688%
8.9633%
-1.1428%
-0.4981%
1.0853%
-0.0578%
2.5815%
3.6594%
0.4218%
-4.6677%
-0.2338%
-0.2338%

-0.2504%



