Sales Tax Distribution 2020 Comparison to 2019

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer Karen M Christie

	3 months	3 months	Increase	% Increase	Year to Date	Year to Date	Increase	% Increase
	ended 8/31/20	ended 8/31/19	(-Decrease)	(-Decrease)	2020	2019	(-Decrease)	(-Decrease)
Tours (Adams	\$04¢ 050 0¢	£042 204 22	£2.740.72	4 00000/	PE25 444 00	\$549.405.30	/\$7.054.11\	-1.3003%
Town/Adams Vg/Adams	\$216,052.96 \$79,340.77	\$213,304.23 \$78,303.26	\$2,748.73 \$1,037.51	1.2886% 1.3250%	\$535,441.09 \$196,629.14	\$542,495.20 \$199,148.15	(\$7,054.11) (\$2,519.01)	-1.2649%
T/Alexandria	\$79,340.77 \$519,755.98	\$76,303.26 \$511,508.99	\$1,037.51 \$8,246.99	1.6123%	\$1,288,104.11	\$1,300,917.34	(\$2,813.23)	-0.9849%
	\$109,038.96	\$11,508.55 \$107,608.61	\$1,430.35	1.3292%	\$270,229.75	\$273,680.24	(\$3,450.49)	-1.2608%
Vg/Alex Bay Town/Antwerp	\$76,511.88	\$70,050.66	\$1,430.3 5 \$6,461.22	9.2236%	\$189,618.34	\$178,159.37	\$11,458.97	6.4319%
Vg/Antwerp	\$25,525.20	\$23,834.66	\$1,690.54	7.0928%	\$63,258.75	\$60,618.52	\$2,640.23	4.3555%
T/Brownville	\$305,389.59	\$299,758.96	\$5,630.63	1.8784%	\$756,842.82	\$762,374.92	(\$5,532.10)	-0.7256%
Vg/Glen Park	\$59,881.49	\$59,044.21	\$837.28	1.4181%	\$148,403.47	\$150,166.75	(\$1,763.28)	-1.1742%
Vg/Dexter	\$47,822.79	\$56,659.42	(\$8,836.63)	-15.5960%	\$118,518.57	\$128,668.59	(\$10,150.02)	-7.8885%
Vg/Brownville	\$51,718.22	\$50,772.52	\$945.70	1.8626%	\$128,172.55	\$129,129.40	(\$956.85)	-0.7410%
T/Cp Vincent	\$318,669.53	\$312,532.24	\$6,137.29	1.9637%	\$789,754.32	\$794,861.12	(\$5,106.80)	-0.6425%
Vg/Cp Vincent	\$62,644.49	\$61,972.51	\$671.98	1.0843%	\$155,250.98	\$157,614.26	(\$2,363.28)	-1.4994%
T/Champion	\$191,031.71	\$182,718.14	\$8,313.57	4.5499%	\$473,431.26	\$464,705.80	\$8,725.46	1.8776%
Vg/W. Carthage	\$90,715.23	\$88,643.29	\$2,071.94	2.3374%	\$224,818.31	\$225,445.87	(\$627.56)	-0.2784%
Town/Clayton	\$539,910.60	\$532,326.25	\$7,584.35	1.4248%	\$1,338,053.03	\$1,353,861.72	(\$15,808.69)	-1.1677%
Vg/Clayton	\$179,759.58	\$177,819.57	\$1,940.01	1.0910%	\$445,495.70	\$452,247.31	(\$6,751.61)	-1.4929%
T/Ellisburg	\$259,815.48	\$253,758.41	\$6,057.07	2.3869%	\$643,897.14	\$645,382.04	(\$1,484.90)	-0.2301%
Vg/Mannsville	\$16,433.21	\$16,116.70	\$316.51	1.9639%	\$40,726.20	\$40,989.50	(\$263.30)	-0.6424%
Vg/Ellisburg	\$9,980.41	\$9,609.96	\$370.45	3.8549%	\$24,734.31	\$24,440.94	\$293.37	1.2003%
T/Henderson	\$334,048.51	\$327,555.84	\$6,492.67	1.9822%	\$827,867.83	\$833,070.54	(\$5,202.71)	-0.6245%
T/Hounsfield	\$237,746.21	\$230,856.32	\$6,889.89	2.9845%	\$589,203.17	\$587,135.31	\$2,067.86	0.3522%
Vg/Sackets Hrbr	\$148,087.86	\$145,948.96	\$2,138.90	1.4655%	\$367,004.11	\$371,190.99	(\$4,186.88)	-1.1280%
Town/LeRay	\$462,677.32	\$457,604.74	\$5,072.58	1.1085%	\$1,146,646.85	\$1,163,823.02	(\$17,176.17)	-1.4758%
Vg/Evans Mills	\$28,526.18	\$27,983.58	\$542.60	1.9390%	\$70,696.03	\$71,170.45	(\$474.42)	-0.6666%
Vg/Black River	\$46,026.65	\$45,670.99	\$355.66	0.7787%	\$114,067.21	\$116,154.72	(\$2,087.51)	-1.7972%
Town/Lorraine	\$62,904.18	\$61,739.13	\$1,165.05	1.8871%	\$155,894.57	\$157,020.71	(\$1,126.14)	-0.7172%
Town/Lyme	\$359,045.39	\$351,171.03	\$7,874.36	2.2423%	\$889,817.25	\$893,130.89	(\$3,313.64)	-0.3710%
Vg/Chaumont	\$36,753.88	\$36,510.34	\$243.54	0.6670%	\$91,086.64	\$92,856.50	(\$1,769.86)	-1.9060%
Town/Orleans	\$414,173.43	\$404,828.00	\$9,345.43	2.3085%	\$1,026,440.33	\$1,029,596.30	(\$3,155.97)	-0.3065%
Town/Pamelia	\$268,677.94	\$261,518.33	\$7,159.61	2.7377%	\$665,860.85	\$665,117.78	\$743.07	0.1117%
Vg/Glen Park	\$2,285.85	\$2,062.21	\$223.64	10.8447%	\$5,664.99	\$5,244.80	\$420.19	8.0116%
T/Philadelphia	\$48,627.94	\$47,545.31	\$1,082.63	2.2770%	\$120,513.96	\$120,921.67	(\$407.71)	-0.3372%
Vg/Philadelphia	\$43,119.80	\$42,026.53	\$1,093.27	2.6014%	\$106,863.20	\$106,885.79	(\$22.59)	-0.0211%
Town/Rodman	\$79,632.57	\$77,466.40	\$2,166.17	2.7963%	\$197,352.30	\$197,019.77	\$332.53	0.1688%
Town/Rutland	\$169,804.76	\$151,853.40	\$17,951.36	11.8215%	\$420,824.80	\$386,207.73	\$34,617.07	8.9633%
Vg/Black River	\$34,566.99	\$34,072.85	\$494.14	1.4502%	\$85,666.89	\$86,657.24	(\$990.35)	-1.1428%
Town/Theresa	\$201,331.18	\$197,167.25	\$4,163.93	2.1119%	\$498,956.30	\$501,454.13	(\$2,497.83)	-0.4981%
Vg/Theresa	\$34,900.78	\$33,643.57	\$1,257.21	3.7369%	\$86,494.12	\$85,565.47	\$928.65	1.0853%
T/Watertown	\$513,311.39	\$500,480.38	\$12,831.01	2.5637%	\$1,272,132.56	\$1,272,868.35	(\$735.79)	-0.0578%
Town/Wilna	\$114,932.30	\$109,176.24	\$5,756.06	5.2723%	\$284,835.14	\$277,667.19	\$7,167.95	2.5815%
Vg/Deferiet	\$24,445.63	\$22,979.88	\$1,465.7 5	6.3784%	\$60,583.27	\$58,444.57	\$2,138.70	3.6594%
Vg/Carthage	\$141,745.36	\$137,542.19	\$4,203.1 7	3.0559%	\$351,285.57	\$349,810.11	\$1,475.46	0.4218%
T/Worth	\$31,852.23	\$32,557.82	(\$705.59)	-2.1672%	\$78,938.95	\$82,804.02	(\$3,865.07)	-4.6677%
City/Watertown	\$5,792,459.92	\$5,657,630.79	\$134,829.13	2.3831%	\$14,355,373.84	\$14,389,013.85	(\$33,640.01)	-0.2338%
Jefferson County	\$11,343,567.34	\$11,079,526.97	\$264,040.37	2.3831%	\$28,112,607.10	\$28,178,485.47	(\$65,878.37)	-0.2338%
Total	\$24,135,249.67	\$23,583,461.64	\$551,788.03	2.3397%	\$59,814,057.67	\$59,964,224.41	(\$150,166.74)	-0.2504%
iolai	Ψ=¬, 100,240.01	ψ±0,000,701.04	Ψυστ, ευσίου	2.0031 /0	Ψου, υπ, υστ. υτ	Ψ00,007, <u>κ</u> 27,71	(ψ.ου, 1ου.14)	0.200170